52 CORRIDA NOTURNA RAINHA DA PAZ TIRADENTES

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13

14

15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero
79
33
64
59
72
39
81
61
50
95
82
60
86

38

42
48

96
30

102
94
46
36
51

45
76
93
65
28
44
77
55
89
84

Nome

VALDEIR DOS SANTOS

ANCELMO MARCIO DE PAIVA

LUIZ NEI RESENDE

JULIO PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS

RAI GUSTAVO DE MELO FREITAS
EDMAR GUIMARAES TEIXEIRA JUNIOR
WESLEI HIGINO DA SILVA

LUCAS EDUARDO SOUZA

IGOR PAINEIRA DE FREITAS SILVA
ERNANI JOSE MOREIRA

WESLEY APARECIDO DA SILVA
LEONARDO CESAR CALCAVARA

LEONARDO ALEXANDRE ALVES
JUNIOR

CARLOS ABERTO PEREIRA DA SILVA
ESIO SEBASTIAO MENDONCA

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE MAGALHAES
REIS

JONAS ROCHA

ALAN MOISES PROCOPIO LIMA
RAMOS

EDEIRSON FRANCISCO

FELIPE GOMES RIOS
FERNANDO TRINDADE DE PAIVA
ANGELO SILVA PENA

JOAO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA NETO

FABIO JOSE RIBEIRO

RUBENS GALVAO DA SILVEIRA
EVERTON GOMES RIOS

LUIZ PAULO DOS SANTOS

AGNALDO MARTINS FERREIRA
EVANDRO LUIS DE PAIVA DALPRA
SEBASTIAO DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
JORGE LUIZ

FELIOE CARANO DE ANDRADE
GERALDO BERNARDINO RODRIGUES

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M2529
M2529
M3539
M2529
M0019
MO0019
M3539
M2529
M2024
M4044
M4044
M3034
M2024

M5054

M4044
M2529

M5559
M3539

M3539
M2529
M2529
M4044
M3539

M3539
M6064
M3539
M3034
M5054
M3539
M5559
M6599
M3034
M4044

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
J R AGROPECUARIA
TIRARUNNERS
NOVO AMANHECER RTR
TIRARUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS
ROMA ACADEMIA.
OS IMPARAVEIS

TIRARUNNERS
RUNNING DE BARROSO

EXERCITO BRASILEIRO
(TIRARUNNERS)

NOVO AMANHECER RTR
CEVADAS

RUNNERS/SAO BRAS DO
SUACUI

TIRARUNNERS
HC

ROMA ACADEMIA
KRASIS

HC

EQUIPE DA MADRUGADA

TIRARUNNERS
ULTRALEVE

TROJANS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:55
00:03:57
00:04:09
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:30
00:04:33
00:04:35
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:41
00:04:48
00:04:48

00:04:51

00:04:53

00:04:53

00:04:54

00:04:54

00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:05:00

00:05:01

00:05:04
00:05:06
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:14
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:19

Vel. Tempo
15,31 00:23:31
15,21 00:23:40
14,45 00:24:55
13,73 00:26:13
13,66 00:26:21
13,34 00:26:59
13,19 00:27:18
13,09 00:27:30
12,96 00:27:47
12,93 00:27:51
12,80 00:28:07
12,50 00:28:48
12,48 00:28:51
12,36 00:29:07
12,29 00:29:17
12,28 00:29:19
12,26 00:29:22
12,25 00:29:23
12,14 00:29:39
12,11 00:29:43
12,09 00:29:47
12,00 00:30:00
11,95 00:30:08
11,84 00:30:25
11,76 00:30:36
11,55 00:31:10
11,54 00:31:12
11,48 00:31:22
11,40 00:31:34
11,37 00:31:40
11,31 00:31:50
11,30 00:31:51
11,27 00:31:56
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52 CORRIDA NOTURNA RAINHA DA PAZ TIRADENTES

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58

Numero
71
78
56
35

31
57
32
a7
68
62
49
99
75
70
80
66
87
37
74

90
29
97
98
34
53

Nome

RAFAEL FERNANDO DA SILVA
TULIO MARCOS DO NASCIMENTO
JOSE ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO

ANDRE LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO
CARDOSO

ALEXANDRE GERALDO DA TRINDADE
JOSE GERALDO CARVALHO DE PAIVA

AMAURI RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE

GUILHERME JOSE ZANOLA DENETO

MARCUS VINICIUS DE MIRANDA
LUIZ CARLOS MOREIRA CAMPOS

HENRIQUE VICTOR DE SOUZA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SENA ARAUJO

MARCUS VINICIUS DA SILVA
MAURICIO FERREIRA BACELAR
VINICIUS TRINDADE DA SILVA
MARCELO CHAVES

LEONARDO ALEXANDRE ALVES
BRENO MELEGARI DOS SANTOS

RODRIGO MARQUES DE SOUZA

MATHEUS FELIPE DE PAIVA
AIRTON DA CONCEIGAO ALMEIDA
JOSE CARLOS SANDIM

LUIS AUGUSTO FERREIRA SILVA
ANDRE ANTONIO DE MELO
JONAS SALK DA SILVA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe

M3034 4 EQUIPE IMPARAVEIS

M2024 3 ELITE ACADEMIA

M5054 3 TIRARUNNERS

M2024 4 TIRARUNNERS

M5054 4 TIRARUNNERS

M5559 3

M5559 4 SOU FIT LD

M3034 5 EQUIPE IMPARAVEIS

M3034 6 GALO RUNERS

M5559 5  RUNNING DE BARROSO

M3034 7 OS IMPARAVEIS - CIOP

MO0019 2

M4549 1

M3034 8 OS IMPARAVEIS - CIOP

M2024 5 HC

M4549 2

M3539 8

M3034 9 TIRARUNNERS

M3539 9 MAD MAX RUNNING
TEAM

MO0019 3

M4044 6 TIRARUNNERS

M3539 10

M0019 4

M4549 3

M2529 5

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:24
00:05:25

00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:47
00:05:52
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:16
00:06:29
00:06:34
00:06:35

00:06:37

00:06:59
00:07:03
00:07:03
00:07:05
00:07:22

00:08:39

Vel. Tempo
11,24 00:32:02
11,23 00:32:03
11,11 00:32:25
11,06 00:32:33
10,98 00:32:48
10,97 00:32:49
10,94 00:32:54
10,91 00:33:00
10,62 00:33:54
10,58 00:34:02
10,36 00:34:44
10,23 00:35:12
9,77 00:36:51
9,75 00:36:55
9,58 00:37:34
9,26 00:38:52
9,14 00:39:22
9,11 00:39:30
9,07 00:39:42
8,60 00:41:52
8,51 00:42:19
8,50 00:42:20
8,46 00:42:33
8,14 00:44:14
6,94 00:51:54
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